Building Permits Issued
YAKIMA COUNTY BUILDING

AND FIRE SAFETY DIVISION

Parcel
Record ID Status Date Status Valuation Record Name Number Site Address Owner Contractor
LUIS MIGUEL
245 KADER LN, GUIZAR 281 Kader
BLD2023- Final C/O 1814024 SELAH, WA Lane, Selah, wa SAME AS OWNER
00766 Issued 12/16/2025 $261,522.20 Guizar - New SFR 1434 98942 98942 OWNER-BUILDER

123 VINEYARD Julio Calvillo Rivera

VIEW LN, PO BOX 711,
BLD2024- Final C/O 1913222 YAKIMA, WA Toppenish, wa SAME AS OWNER
00741 Issued 12/18/2025 $254,900.46 Calvillo - New SFR 1473 98901 98948 OWNER-BUILDER

MARTIN B WARR  LEXAR HOMES
4076 Selah 2508 32nd Ave E, YAKIMA YAKIMA WA
BLD2025- Final C/O 1814222 Loop RD, Selah, PUYALLUP, wa 98901 5095751849
00055 Issued 12/17/2025 $319,176.81 Warr - New SFR 4420 WA 98942 98974 LEXARHYS01QT

3762 N WENAS MEGAN WILLIS

BLD2025- Final C/O 1814132 RD, SELAH, WA 3670 N. Wenas Rd, SAME AS OWNER
00067 Issued 12/15/2025 $196,708.38 Willis - New SFR 1009 98942 Selah, wa 98942  OWNER-BUILDER
ROCHELLE M
COD - ROSALES &
Wilburn/Rosales - 1121 GORE RD, DERRICK K
BLD2025- Enclosed Front 1814133 SELAH, WA WILBURN, Selah, SAME AS OWNER

00206 Issued 12/19/2025 $3,287.90 Porch 3010 98942 wa 98942 OWNER-BUILDER



BLD2025-
00493

BLD2025-
00494

BLD2025-
00560

BLD2025-
00585

BLD2025-
00587

BLD2025-
00606

BLD2025-
00651

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/18/2025

12/15/2025

12/18/2025

12/16/2025

12/17/2025

Bafiuelos - COD -
$0.00 Cargo Container (1)

Banuelos - COD -
$0.00 Cargo Container (2)

$63,071.98 Lopez - New Shop

Hawk- Ground
$38,000.00 Mount Solar Array

Schultz - As - Built -
$12,365.20 Storage Shed

Llerenas- Patio and
$13,053.48 Porch Cover

$26,615.52 Murphy - Pole Barn

1814011
2404

1814011
2404

2011314
3002

1713304
2004

1612131
1409

2012042
4404

1815324
2001

945 CABIN LN,
SELAH, WA
98942

945 CABIN LN,
SELAH, WA
98942

347
MCDONALD
RD,
TOPPENISH,
WA 98948

1960 COOK RD,
YAKIMA, WA
98908

10 Sagebrush
Heights RD,
Yakima, WA
98903

210 SCHUT RD,
MOXEE, WA
98936

9071 N WENAS
RD, SELAH, WA
98942

VICTOR OMAR

LEIJA BANUELOS
943 Cabin Lane,
Selah, wa 98942
VICTOR OMAR

LEIJA BANUELOS
943 Cabin Lane,
Selah, wa 98942

JOSE LOPEZ 411
MCDONALD RD,
Toppenish, wa
98948

SUSAN HAWK
1960 COOK ROAD,
yakima, wa 98908

TIMOTHY S

SCHULTZ 10 Sage
Brush Heights RD,
yakima, wa 98903

MARIA LLERENAS
210 Schut Road,
Moxee, wa 98936
BRIAN L &
FRANCES J
MURPHY 9071 N.
Wenas RD, Selah,
wa 98942

SAME AS OWNER
OWNER-BUILDER

SAME AS OWNER
OWNER-BUILDER
Florentino
Construction LLC
WAPATO WA 98951
5099419120
FLORECL82106

FREEDOM FOREVER
WASHINGTON LLC
Temecula CA 92590
8008859450
FREEDFW794Q9

SAME AS OWNER
OWNER-BUILDER

EP HOME BUILDERS
WAPATO WA 98951
5093072585
EPHOMHB931K9

SAME AS OWNER
OWNER-BUILDER



BLD2025-
00656

BLD2025-
00668

Issued

Issued

12/15/2025

12/18/2025

Brady - SFR Interior
$8,191.80 Remodel

Rawn - Interior
Remodel to Tasting
$20,000.00 Room

Chris Brady 171 W
171 W Woodin Woodin Rd,
2210231 Rd, Sunnyside, SUNNYSIDE, wa SAME AS OWNER
4404 WA 98944 98944 OWNER-BUILDER
MATTHEW E
2151 CHEYNE RAWN 2151
2011133 RD, ZILLAH, WA Cheyne Rd, Zillah, SAME AS OWNER
2401 98953 wa 98953 OWNER-BUILDER



